2PC125 and PC125M Operators Manual 2PC1C125 anandnd PCC125M OOpeperators Manualal
Hydraulic Hose Crimpers
PC125 and PC125M Operators Manual
Perma-Crimp™ Hydraulic Hose Crimpers
PC150HD Series Operators Manual
Including PC150HD-1HP-1P and PC150HD-2HP-1P

Foot Switch Close Function:
The foot switch permits dies to be
“jogged” into position and accurately
position the fitting prior to crimping.
Foot Switch Open Function:
Allows the user to open the crimper
head the amount needed to remove
the crimped assembly.
The foot switch allows the user to operate the crimper head, while keeping both of their hands free to
provide a quick and accurate crimp. Keeping both hands free the user can make crimps fast, accurate
and much easier.
Foot Switch Open / Close Function
6Crimper Specifications
Standard Dies
Part # ID Part # ID
PC150H-8.5 8.5mm PC150H-31 31mm
PC150H-12 12mm PC150H-34 34MM
PC150H-14 14mm PC150H-41 41MM
PC150H-16 16mm PC150H-45 45MM
PC150H-19 19mm PC150H-50 50MM
PC150H-23 23mm PC150H-56 56MM
PC150H-27 27mm
Crimping Force.........................................................
Hydraulic Hose Capacity.........................................
Crimper Dimensions...............................................
Crimper Weight........................................................